Last Name
Horner
Ernst
Ricca
Schimbeck
Obando
Smith
Manning
Cridge
Larkin
Naughton
Bonney
Steinke
Stanley
Divis
Garriques
Christie
Goddard
Hill
Purnell

Drengenberg

Romine
Birchmier
Katz
White
Batkiewicz
Yasnowsky
Dominicali
Perry
Tullis
Jones
Paskins
Grace
Lausch
Sherman
Sheehy
Conn
Smith
Burling
Everman
Sweeney
LaSalle
Pittman
SIX
Whelan
Hyde

First Name
Paige
Audrey
Liberty
Trinity
Grace
Addison
Nicole
Gillian
Amelia
Rebecca
Jocelyn
Lauren
Kira
Veronika
Lauren
Lexi
Nia
Naomi
Phelan
Leah
Olivia
Jaedyn
Madeleine
Abigail
Lindsey
Kaitlyn
Allie
Heidi
Jane
Kaitlyn
Chloe
Mallory
Anna
Elly
Grace
Morgan
Ashtyn
Julia
Carson
Maya
Morgan
Laura
Zoe
Marcella
Natalie

Swim
00:09:05.756
00:09:13.320
00:09:05.233
00:09:39.456
00:09:04.946
00:08:31.763
00:09:29.476
00:09:31.016
00:09:36.680
00:10:02.646
00:10:29.213
00:09:52.163
00:09:27.313
00:09:06.423
00:10:18.326
00:09:32.576
00:09:42.720
00:09:44.386
00:09:53.436
00:09:27.953
00:10:09.753
00:09:57.060
00:09:27.346
00:09:49.236
00:09:50.726
00:10:55.253
00:09:54.820
00:09:30.146
00:10:09.686
00:09:42.436
00:10:20.716
00:10:16.966
00:10:31.456
00:10:21.380
00:09:45.096
00:09:22.616
00:10:12.190
00:10:08.760
00:11:07.936
00:10:08.466
00:10:35.766
00:09:33.266
00:11:13.906
00:09:09.840
00:11:34.343

T1
1:12
1:04
1:09
1:05
1:16
1:20
1:20
1:21
1:25
1:09
1:15
1:10
1:24
1:18
1:16
1:17
1:18
1:14
1:16
1:15
1:26
1:20
1:14
1:15
1:24
1:12
1:21
1:18
1:23
1:18
1:16
1:15
1:22
1:30
1:11
1:18
1:32
1:22
1:35
1:27
1:29
1:29
1:44
1:23
1:56

Bike
00:31:00.956
00:31:03.446
00:31:05.100
00:31:12.193
00:30:59.150
00:31:30.196
00:31:09.076
00:32:19.693
00:32:08.376
00:31:52.643
00:33:54.863
00:31:58.706
00:32:12.050
00:31:34.970
00:32:20.290
00:31:09.626
00:32:06.046
00:32:06.796
00:31:59.446
00:33:12.710
00:33:02.540
00:32:38.676
00:32:29.563
00:32:52.556
00:32:39.943
00:33:32.183
00:33:19.163
00:32:17.486
00:32:20.320
00:33:36.416
00:32:59.113
00:33:01.316
00:33:47.310
00:33:49.440
00:35:29.546
00:33:38.930
00:35:07.043
00:33:11.456
00:33:45.936
00:36:50.340
00:34:54.753
00:36:47.970
00:34:04.173
00:36:48.030
00:36:10.990

T2
0:29
0:36
0:37
0:29
0:29
0:36
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:33
0:36
0:28
0:34
0:31
0:36
0:36
0:38
0:33
0:37
0:37
0:37
0:36
0:34
0:37
0:36
0:32
0:33
0:47
0:38
0:36
0:36
0:35
0:37
0:36
0:32
0:46
0:47
0:38
0:38
0:39
0:36
0:44
0:43
0:36
0:39

Run
00:19:08.706
00:19:31.096
00:19:42.526
00:19:24.546
00:20:30.360
00:21:02.613
00:20:32.983
00:19:25.836
00:19:36.166
00:20:15.113
00:17:58.163
00:20:47.530
00:21:06.820
00:22:27.583
00:20:31.563
00:22:31.173
00:21:27.146
00:21:43.613
00:21:46.833
00:21:05.776
00:20:41.903
00:21:32.486
00:22:26.506
00:21:40.390
00:21:43.403
00:20:04.136
00:21:42.500
00:23:15.023
00:22:47.210
00:22:07.006
00:22:13.946
00:22:37.983
00:21:43.926
00:21:45.916
00:21:28.250
00:24:11.443
00:21:43.903
00:24:14.450
00:22:54.393
00:22:04.706
00:24:03.790
00:23:37.936
00:25:13.266
00:25:05.753
00:22:53.586

Final Time
01:00:56.566
01:01:27.600
01:01:39.670
01:01:50.286
01:02:19.300
01:03:00.226
01:03:05.830
01:03:11.903
01:03:20.926
01:03:52.336
01:04:13.716
01:04:16.610
01:04:43.743
01:04:57.680
01:05:02.423
01:05:05.526
01:05:12.143
01:05:21.386
01:05:33.313
01:05:38.646
01:05:56.400
01:06:04.546
01:06:11.636
01:06:13.936
01:06:14.033
01:06:15.156
01:06:51.093
01:07:07.446
01:07:18.136
01:07:20.123
01:07:25.670
01:07:45.940
01:08:01.710
01:08:02.796
01:08:25.826
01:09:16.993
01:09:22.100
01:09:34.723
01:10:00.946
01:11:10.040
01:11:39.353
01:12:12.116
01:12:58.176
01:13:02.206
01:13:14.490



Brennan
Powell
Holbrook
Walter
Robinson
Schmidt
Ruotolo
Tanner
Koler
Dumoulin
Carroll
Back
Weaver
Zimmerman
Burnette
McDonald
Johnson
Overby
Palmer
Ramirez
Reynolds

Tessa
Faith
Kate
Anna
Lillie
Nicole
Marisa
Nicole
Madisen
Emma
Keagan
Isabella
Kabrina
Hope
Miriam
Lane
Gina
Sarah
Lynsey
Chloe
Grace

00:09:08.903
00:10:06.450
00:11:09.273
00:11:25.106
00:11:48.336
00:11:33.753
00:11:55.316
00:11:48.860
00:10:41.996
00:10:20.820
00:11:43.156
00:10:33.516
00:12:00.900
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:09:38.720
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:10:43.770
00:00:00.000

1:25
1:12
1:30
1:39
1:36
1:40
1:31
1:22
1:19
1:33
1:18
1:37

00:38:29.436
00:39:15.763
00:35:41.373
00:35:18.956
00:36:47.570
00:37:28.900
00:37:18.163
00:35:07.516
00:36:23.013
00:38:17.673
00:37:44.293
00:39:22.896
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

0:36
0:34
0:38
0:36
0:46
0:40
0:39
0:43
0:35
0:42
0:45
0:55

00:23:50.483
00:22:28.656
00:24:55.286
00:25:07.536
00:23:09.506
00:23:27.200
00:23:26.240
00:26:03.980
00:27:13.260
00:25:39.100
00:26:43.053
00:27:00.683
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

01:13:29.723
01:13:37.170
01:13:54.296
01:14:06.896
01:14:07.213
01:14:49.786
01:14:49.833
01:15:05.556
01:16:12.300
01:16:33.286
01:18:13.126
01:19:29.106
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



Place

NN < N OV~ D



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66



